ROTARY OPERATIONSFOR
WORKHOLDING AND AUTOMATION
FOR
SAV Workholding and Automation  •  www.sav-workholding.com 3
highest performance
AND QUALITY
M A G N E T I C
HYDRAULIC

- Easy cleaning
- On request also with T-slots
- Toothed racks for positioning
  of heavy rings possible
SAV STEUERUNGS-TECHNIK
Advantages:
- Short circuit proof
- Fully electronic
- Extended diagnostics
- Monitoring of short circuit to ground
- Very compact design
- Pre-programmed settings
- Individual programmability
- Automatic mains-frequency recognition
- Functional design and operation guide
876.10-E-T-24/ 7 /230 220 120 95 2 24 7 230
876.10-E-T-24/15/230 260 120 95 3 24 15 230
876.10-E-O-110/ 6 /230 220 120 95 2 110 6 230
876.10-E-O-110/16/230 260 120 95 3 110 16 230
On request also available in separate box (876.12-S-O-…)
SAV CONTROL TECHNOLOGY   SAV 876.12
Ordering no.
Dimensions in mm Weight
in kg
Magnet
voltage
DC in V
Magnet
current
in A
Mains
voltage
AC in VLength Width Depth
876.12-E-O-210/30/230 220 120 95 2 210 30 230
876.12-E-O-210/30/400 260 120 95 3 210 30 400
876.12-E-O-360/30/400 320 120 95 3 360 30 400
876.12-E-O-360/60/400 400 120 95 5 360 60 400
876.12-E-O-360/60x2/400 540 120 95 6 360 60x2 400
Use:
For electro-permanent magnetic
clamping systems. Also suitable for
retrofitting.